18
20

Tsubaki Shokudou
Tokitarazu
5  Tsukushinbo

2 CoCo Ichibanya

6 Sawacho

3  Misaki
23 Abe
26 Moguri (Pork Only)
2781 Kirakutei
25 Alze
11 Kotobuki

7 Segafredo

19 Jade5

8 Boulangerie Burdigala

1100-1600, 1600-2300 (LO 2200)

1130-1500 (LO 1430), 1700-2300 (LO 2200)
Closed: Sun

1130-1430(LO 1400), 1800-2300 (LO 2200)
Closed: Sun & Hol (Cash only)

1100-2300
1130-1530 (LO 1500)

28  Kukai 1730-2230 (LO 2200)
29 Marukin 1130-0330
12 Abura Soba (Ramen without Soup) Sun1111%%92188
13 Tiger Gyoza 1130-1500 (LO 1430)

1730-2300 (LO 2230)

1130-1430 (LO 1400), 1730-2130 (LO 2045)
Closed: Hol

1100-2200

1800-0500 (Mon-Sat)

1800-0300 (Sun-Hol)

Tue-Fri 1700-2400 (LO 2300)
Sat, Sun 1700-2300 (LO 2200) Closed: Mon

1700-2330 (LO 2300) Closed:Tue
10% Service fee

1100-1500, 1700-2230

1100-1400 (weekday only), 1700-2430 (LO 2330)

0700-2230 (LO 2200)
Sat & Sun 0730-1800 Tue - Fri 0730-1600
Closed: Mon & The 1st Tue (Cash Only)

Tue-Sat 0800-2000 Sun & Hol 0800-1900
Closed: Mon

10 Truffle Bakery Mon-Fri 0900-2100 Sat, Sun & Hol 0900-2000
22 Osaka Ohsho 1100-1500, 1700-2330 (LO 2300)
24 Keiryuken GRS orey
155+ Priya 1100-1600, 1600-2300 (LO 2230)
21 Hanoku Mon-Thu & Sat 1700-0200 (LOS?JLZS(),HFOr: 1%%(())—_2288 &8 ggggg
9. Salsita 1145-1415 (LO 1345), 1730-23%)I O(Is_gj :zaogg
1 Ladola  T9O-MO0(LOTI0) St s el 1or o0 L0 1430
165 Cafe La Vida 1130-1430 (LO 1400), 1730'23&%9&32&333
1.+ Pizzeria Buganville Hiroo IR () 1730'220&&';23:1%2
12 Burger Mania 1100-2200 (LO 2130)
17 Homework’s Sun, Tue-Thu 1100-1700 (LO1630)

Fri, Sat 1100-2000 (LO1930) Closed:Mon

* Opening hours are subject to change without notice.

03-5422-8351

03-6277-1577

03-5448-1443

03-6408-9050

03-3440-1272

03-3447-0174

03-3280-2511

03-6277-4051

03-3447-0557

03-3442-0567

03-3440-5088

03-5789-2929

03-3442-0729

03-6450-2628

03-3473-5463
03-5798-4810
03-6409-6335
03-3280-2727
03-6277-4894
03-5475-5450
03-3443-6327
03-5941-6996
03-3446-6666
03-3280-1145
03-3442-1865
03-3444-2525
050-5304-2335
03-5422-7899

03-5485-7919

%( Y AN Y lq\f % N Y2 e
NSRS BN oL 4

HIROO RESTAURANT MAP

AN NN R P X SN
7 4 3 A 7 ; \

4

N METRO |  |METRO
HIROO STATION | | HIROO STATION
EXT4| |EXIT3
W £ r
C—  [™=FAMILY Q
S - ART
ARISUGAWA
1
METRO
HIROO STA.
EXIT2
17—‘16 15 H 1211”
NATIONAL
14 AZABU
MITSUBISHI
UFJ BANK
18
NATURAL
LAWSON
19
[ —
HIROO
PARK
FAMILY
TELEVEN
POST OFFICE (B1) TENGEN)BAsH | TENGENLBASH ‘
INTERSECTION e E
20 | (2] XX tawson 21 23240, \
| S{ THE NEW SANNO s:|
7] [« MEI DORI AVE. FOR SHIBUYA [
22 Bis 25 26
TENGENJI-BASHI
HIROO
|| HOSPITAL
EBISU3CHOME |
28
29

NOV2025



HIROO AREA MAP

Shop Type

w

-

Hyozaemon

Drug Store Cosmos

Y

1100-1900 Closed: Tue

0900-2100 (Sat. 0900-1900)

ClLosed: Sun & Hol

4 Drug Store Smile 0800-2200
8 Drug Papasu 0900-2200
10 Hoshino-En 0900-1900
14 Tsubaki Souzen 1000-1900 Closed: Tue
11 Funabashiya-Koyomi 1000-1900

Okashi no Machioka 1000-2100

Yawaragiya
Hakuyosha
Palette Plaza
Nikuno Hanamasa
Hiroo-yu

Okumoto Irohado

1000-1800 Closed: Tue

1000-1900 Closed: Thu

0900-1900
Sat, Sun & Hol 1000-1900

24hrs

1500-2400 Closed:Wed

1000-1900 (Sun. 1200-1900)

Closed: Hol
1000-1900

13 Kutsusenka Closed:Tue, The 1st & the 3rd Wed

[}

* Opening hours are subject to change without notice.

Vel Ve, W r 4 &

03-5420-1184

03-6277-1067

03-3442-6831

03-3473-9311

03-3473-0975

03-6455-7581

03-5449-2784

03-3441-3610

03-5784-2951

03-5798-3211

03-3449-8155

03-5795-1568

03-3473-0624

03-3743-2191

03-5423-6220

HIROO PLAZA

MEIDIYA STORE / Grocery Store 1000 - 2000 03-3444-6221
JTB TRAVELAND (2F) / 1030 - 1900 03-6738-4064

SAWAMURA (2F) / Bakery & Cafe 0700 - 2200 (LO 2100) 03-6450-2255

HIROO GARDEN

KOYASU PHARMACY / 0900 - 1900 (10 - 19 Sun & Hol) 03-3446-4701
UKA HIROO / Beauty Salon 0900-2000 03-3449-0421
BUNKYODO / Book Store 1000 - 2100 03-5475-1316

NATIONAL AZABU / 0900 - 2000 03-3442-3181
BASKIN ROBBINS / 1100-1900 03-3442-3188
SUN FLORIST / Flower Shop 0930 - 1900 03-3449-7280

03-5789-8861

D -7F HIROO INTERNATIONAL CLINIC / Mon-Fri 0830 - 1700 Sat 0830-1200

Pond P d
o

d =

ARISUGAWA
PARK

&

METRO [— METRO
HIROO STATION|  [HIROO STATION | T
N EXT4| [EXIT3 9
W E |- FAMILY
mm MART
2 METRO ’
HIROO STATION
EXIT2
—entrance
—‘ H 3” 1@
| 24 |2 EXIT1
C | NATIONAL
1110/ | 9 LI AZABU
STARBUCKS MITSUBISHI
s UF) BANK
KFC
B
A HIROO
NATURAL HIROO GARDEN
LAWSON PLAZA ﬁ' PLAZA
12H
—
HIROO
13 PARK
FAMILY
14 MART
TELEVEN
POST OFFICE (BI) TENGENBASHI|  [TENGENH-BASHI
I 1Y Lawson INTERSECTION L
<3 MEII DORI AVE. FOR SHIBUYA
HIROO
|| HOSPITAL | |




