

JAPANESE	18	Tsubaki Shokudou	1100-1600, 1600-2300 (LO 2200)	03-5422-8351
	20	Tokitarazu	1130-1500 (LO 1430), 1700-2300 (LO 2200) Closed: Sun	03-6277-1577
	5	Tsukushinbo	1130-1430(LO 1400), 1800-2300 (LO 2200) Closed: Sun & Hol (Cash only)	03-5448-1443
CURRY	2	CoCo Ichibanya	1100-2300	03-6408-9050
	28	Kukai	1130-1530 (LO 1500) 1730-2230 (LO 2200)	03-3440-1272
RAMEN	29	Marukin	1130-0330	03-3447-0174
	12	Abura Soba (Ramen without Soup)	1100-0400 Sun 1100-2100	03-3280-2511
DUMPLING	13	Tiger Gyoza	1130-1500 (LO 1430) 1730-2300 (LO 2230)	03-6277-4051
SOBA	6	Sawacho	1130-1430 (LO 1400), 1730-2130 (LO 2045) Closed: Hol	03-3447-0557
SUSHI	3	Misaki	1100-2200	03-3442-0567
	23	Abe	1800-0500 (Mon-Sat) 1800-0300 ('Sun-Hol')	03-3440-5088
YAKINIKU	26	Moguri (Pork Only)	Tue-Fri 1700-2400 (LO 2300) Sat, Sun 1700-2300 (LO 2200) Closed: Mon	03-5789-2929
	27-B1	Kirakutei	1700-2330 (LO 2300) Closed:Tue 10% Service fee	03-3442-0729
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	25	Alze	1100-1500, 1700-2230	03-6450-2628
YAKITORI	11	Kotobuki	1100-1400 (weekday only), 1700-2430 (LO 2330)	03-3473-5463
CAFE	7	Segafredo	0700-2230 (LO 2200)	03-5798-4810
	19	Jade 5	Sat & Sun 0730-1800 Tue - Fri 0730-1600 Closed: Mon & The 1st Tue (Cash Only)	03-6409-6335
BAKERY	8	Boulangerie Burdigala	Tue-Sat 0800-2000 Sun & Hol 0800-1900 Closed: Mon	03-3280-2727
	10	Truffle Bakery	Mon-Fri 0900-2100 Sat, Sun & Hol 0900-2000	03-6277-4894
CHINESE	22	Osaka Ohsho	1100-1500, 1700-2330 (LO 2300)	03-5475-5450
	24	Keiryu-ken	1100-1430 (LO 1400), 1730-2100 (LO 2030) Closed: Sat, Sun & Hol	03-3443-6327
INDIAN	15-3F	Priya	1100-1600, 1600-2300 (LO 2230)	03-5941-6996
KOREAN	21	Hanoku	Mon-Thu & Sat 1700-0200 (LO 0120), Fri 1700-0400 (LO 0320) Sun & Hol 1600-2400 (LO 2300)	03-3446-6666
	9-B1	Salsita	1145-1415 (LO 1345), 1730-2300 (LO 2200) Closed: Mon	03-3280-1145
MEXICAN	14-2F	La Jolla	1130-1400 (LO 1330), Sat, Sun & Hol 1130-1500 (LO 1430) 1700-2230 (LO 2200) Closed:Tue	03-3442-1865
CUBAN	16-B1	Cafe La Vida	1130-1430 (LO 1400), 1730-2300 (LO2130) Closed: Mon	03-3444-2525
ITALIAN	1-1F	Pizzeria Buganville Hiroo	1130-1430 (LO 1400), 1730-2200 (LO2130) Closed:Tue	050-5304-2335
SANDWICHES & HAMBURGERS	1-2F	Burger Mania	1100-2200 (LO 2130)	03-5422-7899
	17	Homework's	Sun, Tue-Thu 1100-1700 (LO1630) Fri, Sat 1100-2000 (LO1930) Closed:Mon	03-5485-7919

* Opening hours are subject to change without notice.

HIROO RESTAURANT MAP



HIROO AREA MAP



Shop Type	Name			
Chopsticks Shop	3 Hyozaemon	1100-1900	Closed: Tue	03-5420-1184
Drug Store	1 Drug Store Cosmos	0900-2100 (Sat. 0900-1900)	Closed: Sun & Hol	03-6277-1067
	4 Drug Store Smile	0800-2200		03-3442-6831
	8 Drug Papasu	0900-2200		03-3473-9311
Japanese Tea Shop	10 Hoshino-En	0900-1900		03-3473-0975
	14 Tsubaki Souzen	1000-1900	Closed: Tue	03-6455-7581
Japanese Sweets Shop	11 Funabashiya-Koyomi	1000-1900		03-5449-2784
Japanese Snack Shop	6 Okashi no Machioka	1000-2100		03-3441-3610
Japanese Traditional Crafts Shop	12 Yawaragiya	1000-1800	Closed: Tue	03-5784-2951
Laundry Shop	9 Hakuyosha	1000-1900	Closed: Thu	03-5798-3211
Photo Shop	5 Palette Plaza	0900-1900 Sat, Sun & Hol 1000-1900		03-3449-8155
Prospec Wholesale Store	16 Nikuno Hanamasa	24hrs		03-5795-1568
Public Bath	2 Hiroo-yu	1500-2400	Closed:Wed	03-3473-0624
Stationery Shop	7 Okumoto Irohado	1000-1900 (Sun. 1200-1900)	Closed: Hol	03-3743-2191
Shoe Repair	13 Kutsusenka	1000-1900 Closed:Tue, The 1st & the 3rd Wed		03-5423-6220

* Opening hours are subject to change without notice.

A HIROO PLAZA
 MEIDIYA STORE / Grocery Store 1000 - 2000 03-3444-6221
 JTB TRAVELAND (2F) / 1030 - 1900 03-6738-4064
 SAWAMURA (2F) / Bakery & Cafe 0700 - 2200 (LO 2100) 03-6450-2255

B HIROO GARDEN
 KOYASU PHARMACY / 0900 - 1900 (10 - 19 Sun & Hol) 03-3446-4701
 UKA HIROO / Beauty Salon 0900-2000 03-3449-0421
 BUNKYODO / Book Store 1000 - 2100 03-5475-1316

C NATIONAL AZABU / 0900 - 2000 03-3442-3181
 BASKIN ROBBINS / 1100-1900 03-3442-3188
 SUN FLORIST / Flower Shop 0930 - 1900 03-3449-7280

D -7F HIROO INTERNATIONAL CLINIC / Mon-Fri 0830 - 1700 Sat 0830-1200
 03-5789-8861

